
CT Swimming-Results ONLY HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 7:47 AM  6/28/2016  Page 1
CT YMCA Connecticut Cup LC Approved, Sanction #: LA16-1

June 25-26, 2016 - Brookfield, CT
Results

Girls 8 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT  81 35.21Annam Olasewere
WRAT  82 40.64Ayaan Olasewere
RYWC  73 45.39Caroline Vesey
NCY  84 46.39Peyton Mascarinas
WYW  75 47.55Abigail Winslow
WYW  86 47.85Hannah Hsu
RYWC  87 47.98Madelyn Marcisz
WRAT  88 49.93Cate McDermott
PSDY  89 49.96Selen Yasanliel
RYWC  710 50.40Stella Green
BSY  811 50.63Emmy Beach
WRAT  712 50.72Addie Brougham
WYW  713 52.03Rhona Brosnan
PSDY  814 52.65Shea Ward
WYW  715 53.15Kate Basanese
WYW  716 53.38Abigaile Mais
NCY  817 54.44Milan Van Huyssteen
RYWC  818 55.54Olivia Amaditz
WRAT  619 55.90Anwara Olasewere
WYW  820 56.52Ava Ray
WYW  721 56.53Megan Lussier
RYWC  822 57.07Sydney Amaditz
NCY  723 57.26Emily Pastushan
WYW  724 59.20Leah Smuckler
PSDY  825 59.91Caitlin Kelly
RYWC  726 1:02.85Gretchen Janney
WRAT  727 1:03.68Maegan Grisanti
RYWC  828 1:09.33Isabella Rodriguez
RAYS  629 1:09.67Sarah Lamphere
RAYS  830 1:26.68Kalynn Demarest

Girls 8 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT  81 43.45Annam Olasewere
WRAT  82 50.39Ayaan Olasewere
PSDY  83 52.40Selen Yasanliel
WRAT  74 55.19Addie Brougham
RYWC  75 55.21Caroline Vesey
NCY  86 55.57Peyton Mascarinas
WRAT  87 57.86Cate McDermott
WYW  88 57.89Ava Ray
RYWC  89 58.39Madelyn Marcisz
RYWC  810 59.58Olivia Amaditz
WYW  711 1:00.55Rhona Brosnan

48.59 1:00.55
WYW  712 1:01.00Abigaile Mais
WYW  713 1:01.91Abigail Winslow
WYW  714 1:02.86Kate Basanese
RYWC  715 1:03.84Stella Green
WYW  816 1:05.71Hannah Hsu
PSDY  817 1:06.57Shea Ward
NCY  718 1:06.85Emily Pastushan
NCY  819 1:08.13Milan Van Huyssteen
WYW  720 1:09.00Leah Smuckler

RYWC  821 1:10.00Sydney Amaditz
RYWC  8*22 1:11.92Isabella Rodriguez
PSDY  8*22 1:11.92Caitlin Kelly
WRAT  724 1:12.15Maegan Grisanti
RAYS  625 1:15.16Sarah Lamphere
RYWC  726 1:18.90Gretchen Janney
BSY  827 1:20.71Emmy Beach
RAYS  828 1:56.06Kalynn Demarest
WRAT  6--- DQAnwara Olasewere

Girls 8 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT  81 51.11Ayaan Olasewere
NCY  82 55.14Peyton Mascarinas
RYWC  73 59.01Caroline Vesey
PSDY  84 59.02Selen Yasanliel
WRAT  85 1:04.74Cate McDermott
PSDY  86 1:05.95Shea Ward
WRAT  77 1:06.79Addie Brougham
RYWC  88 1:08.77Madelyn Marcisz
RYWC  89 1:08.98Olivia Amaditz
WYW  710 1:11.99Megan Lussier
WYW  711 1:16.90Abigaile Mais
WYW  712 1:18.79Leah Smuckler
WYW  713 1:19.39Kate Basanese
WYW  814 1:19.83Ava Ray
NCY  815 1:20.59Milan Van Huyssteen
RYWC  816 1:21.50Sydney Amaditz
NCY  717 1:22.05Emily Pastushan
RYWC  818 1:22.81Isabella Rodriguez
RYWC  719 1:32.52Gretchen Janney
PSDY  820 1:37.23Caitlin Kelly
RAYS  821 1:50.84Kalynn Demarest
WRAT  7--- DQMaegan Grisanti
WRAT  6--- DQAnwara Olasewere

Girls 8 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT  81 40.05Annam Olasewere
RYWC  72 53.24Stella Green
WYW  83 1:02.74Hannah Hsu
WYW  74 1:05.21Rhona Brosnan
WYW  75 1:27.18Megan Lussier
WYW  7--- DQAbigail Winslow

Girls 9-10 50 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAYS 101 35.29Alora Demarest
WRAT 102 36.05Gabrielle Smith
RAYS  93 36.33Ella Nadeau
FVYT 104 38.19Natalie Stewart
WYW 105 39.72Isabella Ray
WYW  96 41.18Sahana Bhagavatula
PSDY 107 41.21Erin Luecke
RYWC  98 41.51Emily Yu
GWYB  99 41.60Jayda Graham
NCY 1010 42.18Sofia Madrazo
RYWC 1011 42.30Ella Behling
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(Girls 9-10 50 LC Meter Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

PSDY  912 42.89Reagan Adiletta
RAYS  913 43.14Kyra Nguyen
WRAT 1014 43.42Lauren Seeliger
WYW 1015 43.53Connie Gao
RAYS  916 43.86Jillyann Brush-Shulthiess
WYW  917 43.90Karolina Bukowski
RYWC 1018 44.15Olivia Flynn
PSDY 1019 44.97Catherine Dedon
NCY  920 45.01Lily Dunn
PSDY  921 45.31Mabel Albright
RAYS  922 45.36Laura DeGennaro
WYW  923 45.59Sarah Morris
FVYT 1024 45.64Mallory Shumway
PSDY 1025 45.74Lila Gianukakis
WYW  926 45.99Lexi Hasko
WRAT  927 46.42Stella Savone
WYW  928 47.92Molly Smith
NCY  929 49.15Emma Williams
RYWC  930 49.16Doran Murphy
BSY 1031 49.63Lily Sten
WYW  932 49.96Eva Brosnan
PSDY  933 50.37Brenna Agarabi
FVYT 1034 50.56Daniella Ikonn
PSDY 1035 50.61June Qin
WYW 1036 50.64Lucia LaOrden
WYW  937 50.95Grace Sabath
WYW 1038 52.60Nina Rutherford
WYW  939 54.25Sarah Albanese
NCY  9*40 54.65Daniela Madrazo
RYWC  9*40 54.65Sophie Crossfield
WYW  9*42 57.96Claudia LaOrden
BSY  9*42 57.96Kelly Wu
WYW  944 58.89Sophie Rutkowski

Girls 9-10 100 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAYS 101 1:18.51Alora Demarest
37.14 1:18.51

RYWC  92 1:18.95Ingrid Janney
37.15 1:18.95

RYWC 103 1:23.12Chelsea James
39.29 1:23.12

RYWC  94 1:24.66Kelly Buban
42.60 1:24.66

NCY 105 1:24.68Eve Lindberg
38.72 1:24.68

PSDY 106 1:26.25Lily Voigt
41.20 1:26.25

PSDY  97 1:27.01Miller Ward
40.45 1:27.01

NCY 108 1:27.71Kathryn Xia
43.53 1:27.71

GWYB  99 1:29.55Emme Starzman
41.82 1:29.55

FVYT 1010 1:29.63Natalie Stewart
44.30 1:29.63

PSDY 1011 1:34.93Brianna Zhang
44.39 1:34.93

GWYB  912 1:35.01Jayda Graham
47.53 1:35.01

PSDY 1013 1:35.09Olivia Myers
43.94 1:35.09

NCY 1014 1:35.19Sofia Madrazo
45.35 1:35.19

WRAT 1015 1:35.56Gabrielle Smith
44.13 1:35.56

PSDY 1016 1:36.65Erin Luecke
45.74 1:36.65

PSDY  917 1:37.61Reagan Adiletta
47.34 1:37.61

BSY  918 1:40.37Jenny Wu
46.26 1:40.37

PSDY 1019 1:41.52Lila Gianukakis
49.30 1:41.52

WRAT 1020 1:42.36Lauren Seeliger
45.66 1:42.36

PSDY  921 1:45.73Mabel Albright
49.75 1:45.73

NCY  922 1:49.54Lily Dunn
52.76 1:49.54

WYW  923 1:50.65Grace Sabath
49.53 1:50.65

PSDY 1024 1:51.56Catherine Dedon
50.85 1:51.56

BSY 1025 1:52.85Lily Sten
PSDY  926 2:03.54Brenna Agarabi

55.51 2:03.54

Girls 9-10 50 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY  91 43.57Samantha Haley
RAYS  92 44.64Ella Nadeau
WRAT 103 45.88Gabrielle Smith
PSDY 104 47.34Lily Voigt
FVYT 105 47.59Mallory Shumway
RAYS  96 50.15Laura DeGennaro
RYWC 107 50.31Ella Behling
WRAT 108 50.89Lauren Seeliger
WYW  99 51.25Lexi Hasko
BSY  910 51.33Jenny Wu
RAYS  911 54.26Jillyann Brush-Shulthiess
WYW  912 54.27Karolina Bukowski
WYW  913 55.12Molly Smith
WYW  914 55.20Sophie Rutkowski
WYW 1015 55.26Connie Gao
RYWC 1016 56.06Olivia Flynn
NCY  917 56.12Emma Williams
WYW 1018 56.46Isabella Ray
WRAT  919 56.58Stella Savone
WYW 1020 56.63Lucia LaOrden
NCY  921 57.10Daniela Madrazo
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(Girls 9-10 50 LC Meter Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW  922 57.20Elizabeth Jeanes
PSDY  923 59.50Mabel Albright
WYW  924 1:00.02Eva Brosnan
WYW 1025 1:00.89Nina Rutherford
PSDY 1026 1:02.97June Qin
WYW  927 1:03.32Claudia LaOrden
BSY  928 1:03.78Kelly Wu
RYWC  929 1:05.39Sophie Crossfield
WYW  930 1:08.36Sarah Albanese
BSY  9--- DQSumanvi Annavajjhala

Girls 9-10 100 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RYWC  91 1:29.61Ingrid Janney
42.61 1:29.61

RYWC  92 1:29.85Brianna Deierlein
44.93 1:29.85

PSDY 103 1:34.48Maryan Guzman
43.01 1:34.48

VSYM  94 1:35.12Kelsey O'Donnell
45.76 1:35.12

GWYB  95 1:41.16Emme Starzman
49.77 1:41.16

PSDY  96 1:47.34Miller Ward
GWYB  97 1:50.91Jayda Graham
NCY  98 1:53.65Lily Dunn

52.56 1:53.65
PSDY 109 1:56.60Catherine Dedon

53.37 1:56.60
WYW  910 1:57.46Sarah Morris

54.69 1:57.46
PSDY 1011 1:59.57Olivia Myers
WYW  912 2:00.08Grace Sabath

54.90 2:00.08
WYW  913 2:06.46Elizabeth Jeanes

59.74 2:06.46
WYW  9--- DQKarolina Bukowski

Girls 9-10 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAYS 101 47.39Alora Demarest
GWYB  92 48.17Emme Starzman
RYWC 103 49.04Ella Behling
RYWC  94 49.63Kelly Buban
PSDY 105 49.83Brianna Zhang
RYWC 106 51.62Chelsea James
RYWC  97 52.27Julia Herbert
RYWC  98 52.38Emily Yu
RAYS  99 53.47Ella Nadeau
PSDY 1010 53.79Erin Luecke
BSY  911 54.45Jenny Wu
RYWC 1012 55.89Olivia Flynn
RAYS  913 56.49Jillyann Brush-Shulthiess
FVYT  914 58.37Katherine Beauchene
FVYT 1015 59.39Mallory Shumway

RYWC  916 59.60Doran Murphy
FVYT 1017 59.61Daniella Ikonn
WYW 1018 59.81Lucia LaOrden
FVYT 1019 1:00.13Emily Ikonn
WYW 1020 1:01.01Connie Gao
PSDY 1021 1:01.48June Qin
PSDY  922 1:01.93Reagan Adiletta
BSY  923 1:02.51Kelly Wu
WYW  924 1:03.68Sahana Bhagavatula
NCY 1025 1:04.31Sofia Madrazo
PSDY  926 1:04.98Brenna Agarabi
BSY 1027 1:06.14Lily Sten
RAYS  928 1:06.23Kyra Nguyen
WYW  929 1:06.27Molly Smith
WYW  930 1:09.41Sarah Albanese
NCY  931 1:10.96Emma Williams
WYW  932 1:11.86Claudia LaOrden
RYWC  933 1:13.00Sophie Crossfield
NCY  934 1:15.81Daniela Madrazo
WYW 1035 1:16.96Nina Rutherford
WYW  9--- DQSophie Rutkowski
RAYS  9--- DQLaura DeGennaro

Girls 9-10 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

VSYM  91 1:45.86Kelsey O'Donnell
51.19 1:45.86

RYWC  92 1:49.18Kelly Buban
50.36 1:49.18

FVYT  93 1:56.96Katherine Beauchene
56.25 1:56.96

RYWC  94 1:58.05Brianna Deierlein
59.59 1:58.05

NCY 105 1:58.35Kathryn Xia
56.02 1:58.35

FVYT 106 2:14.48Daniella Ikonn
1:02.34 2:14.48

Girls 9-10 50 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

PSDY 101 38.21Maryan Guzman
NCY  92 40.04Samantha Haley
RYWC  93 42.21Julia Herbert
NCY 104 45.25Eve Lindberg
BSY  95 46.13Sumanvi Annavajjhala
FVYT 106 50.40Natalie Stewart
WYW  97 51.44Sahana Bhagavatula
RAYS  98 52.91Kyra Nguyen
WYW 109 53.13Isabella Ray
RYWC  910 53.22Emily Yu
WRAT  911 55.67Stella Savone
FVYT 1012 57.53Emily Ikonn
WYW  913 58.48Sarah Morris
WYW  914 58.58Lexi Hasko
WYW  915 59.96Elizabeth Jeanes
WYW  916 1:10.91Eva Brosnan
RYWC  917 1:11.27Doran Murphy
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(Girls 9-10 50 LC Meter Butterfly)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

PSDY 10--- DQLila Gianukakis

Girls 9-10 100 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

PSDY 101 1:33.46Maryan Guzman
41.62 1:33.46

PSDY 102 1:44.69Lily Voigt
44.77 1:44.69

BSY  93 1:44.95Sumanvi Annavajjhala
47.70 1:44.95

PSDY  94 1:55.21Miller Ward

Girls 9-10 200 LC Meter IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RYWC  91 3:13.02Ingrid Janney
VSYM  92 3:17.56Kelsey O'Donnell
RYWC  93 3:19.51Brianna Deierlein
NCY  94 3:25.14Samantha Haley
RYWC 105 3:29.39Chelsea James
RYWC  96 3:31.78Julia Herbert
NCY 107 3:34.17Kathryn Xia
PSDY 108 3:38.83Brianna Zhang
FVYT  99 3:40.22Katherine Beauchene
FVYT 1010 4:17.03Emily Ikonn
PSDY 1011 4:17.24Olivia Myers

Girls 9-10 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:37.25RYWC
1) Brianna Deierlein 9 2) Chelsea James 10
3) Kelly Buban 9 4) Ingrid Janney 9

1:20.36 2:37.25
A2 2:43.71NCY

1) Samantha Haley 9 2) Sofia Madrazo 10
3) Kathryn Xia 10 4) Eve Lindberg 10

1:31.80 2:43.71
A3 2:45.47RAYS

1) Ella Nadeau 9 2) Kyra Nguyen 9
3) Jillyann Brush-Shulthiess 9 4) Alora Demarest 10

1:24.94 2:45.47
A4 3:04.15PSDY

1) Erin Luecke 10 2) Lila Gianukakis 10
3) Catherine Dedon 10 4) Olivia Myers 10

1:31.55 3:04.15
A5 3:09.96WYW

1) Karolina Bukowski 9 2) Elizabeth Jeanes 9
3) Sahana Bhagavatula 9 4) Molly Smith 9

1:38.48 3:09.96
A6 3:26.12BSY

1) Jenny Wu 9 2) Kelly Wu 9
3) Lily Sten 10 4) Sumanvi Annavajjhala 9

Girls 9-10 200 LC Meter Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:55.16PSDY
1) Lily Voigt 10 2) Brianna Zhang 10
3) Maryan Guzman 10 4) Miller Ward 9

1:38.49 2:55.16
A2 2:57.17RYWC

1) Brianna Deierlein 9 2) Kelly Buban 9
3) Ingrid Janney 9 4) Julia Herbert 9

1:36.46 2:57.17
A3 3:10.35NCY

1) Samantha Haley 9 2) Kathryn Xia 10
3) Eve Lindberg 10 4) Sofia Madrazo 10

1:45.78 3:10.35
A4 3:13.15RAYS

1) Ella Nadeau 9 2) Alora Demarest 10
3) Kyra Nguyen 9 4) Jillyann Brush-Shulthiess 9

A5 3:32.06WYW
1) Karolina Bukowski 9 2) Elizabeth Jeanes 9
3) Sahana Bhagavatula 9 4) Lexi Hasko 9

A6 3:32.79BSY
1) Sumanvi Annavajjhala 9 2) Kelly Wu 9
3) Jenny Wu 9 4) Lily Sten 10

Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

VSYM 121 32.04Connie Pan
PSDY 122 32.11Paula Frankowski
BSY 113 33.05Karolina Morrell
RYWC 124 33.08Devin McGovern
BSY 125 33.51Alix Agathos
NCY 116 33.65Skylar Mascarinas
BSY 117 33.88Victoria Zottoli
NCY 118 34.16Clare Patterson
PSDY 129 34.74Anna Carey
RAYS 1110 35.91Haley Weiner
VSYM 1211 36.26Abigail Vitola
RAYS 1212 36.56Kayla Nguyen
RAYS 1113 37.12Kendall Noonan
VSYM 1114 37.88Hannah Lee
NCY 1215 37.94Ella Wadleigh
RYWC 1116 38.32Arianna Petta
PSDY 1117 38.58Joanna Kieran-Mendez
PSDY 1118 38.59Sophia Karidas
BSY 1219 39.08Evita Shein
PSDY 1220 39.34Nora Ashrifeh
WRAT 1121 39.75Riley Siegel
RYWC 1122 40.31Rye Trask
WRAT 1123 40.42Dina Lacugna
RYWC 1224 42.86Grace Meehan
PSDY 1225 42.88Emily Kieran-Mendez
RYWC 1126 45.17Helena Pinto
WYW 1127 46.04Grace Murphy
RYWC 1128 46.30Dylann Trask
WYW 1229 48.61Carolina Bal
RAYS 1130 48.84Maggie Blanchard
VSYM 1131 54.11Gillian Bradley
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(Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT 1132 55.92Molloy Rubin

Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FVYT 111 1:08.18Megan Dunnigan
32.71 1:08.18

NCY 112 1:10.72Julia Cassone
33.22 1:10.72

PSDY 123 1:11.16Tam-Hao Nguyen
34.20 1:11.16

RYWC 124 1:11.21Elizabeth Walsh
34.45 1:11.21

RYWC 125 1:12.86Devin McGovern
35.92 1:12.86

WRAT 116 1:12.99Caroline Begg
33.71 1:12.99

RAYS 117 1:13.51Molly Whitaker
34.86 1:13.51

VSYM 128 1:15.59Grace Sweeney
35.60 1:15.59

PSDY 129 1:15.87Paula Frankowski
34.38 1:15.87

VSYM 1210 1:16.28Connie Pan
34.59 1:16.28

WRAT 1211 1:17.58Madison Tamm
37.56 1:17.58

PSDY 1112 1:17.85Amira Elhattab
38.62 1:17.85

PSDY 1213 1:19.55Anna Carey
36.75 1:19.55

WRAT 1214 1:22.13Ashlyn Blessey
39.45 1:22.13

PSDY 12*15 1:23.50Lily Albright
38.84 1:23.50

RAYS 11*15 1:23.50Haley Weiner
40.79 1:23.50

RAYS 1117 1:23.79Kendall Noonan
39.61 1:23.79

NCY 1118 1:25.58Estella Trygg
42.40 1:25.58

BSY 1119 1:25.93Ally Ingersoll
40.02 1:25.93

PSDY 1120 1:26.48Sophia Karidas
40.84 1:26.48

NCY 1221 1:27.66Ella Wadleigh
40.94 1:27.66

PSDY 1222 1:28.09Nora Ashrifeh
41.80 1:28.09

BSY 1223 1:28.44Evita Shein
40.16 1:28.44

WRAT 1124 1:33.54Dina Lacugna
44.96 1:33.54

PSDY 1225 1:38.08Emily Kieran-Mendez
46.15 1:38.08

PSDY 1126 1:42.00Joanna Kieran-Mendez
46.63 1:42.00

WYW 1227 1:45.22Alexandra Gillespie
WYW 1128 1:52.16Shriya Chelluboina

52.46 1:52.16
RAYS 1129 1:54.77Maggie Blanchard

56.70 1:54.77

Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 121 34.74Alex Pastushan
NCY 112 35.02Julia Cassone
NCY 113 37.56Kelci Haley
WRAT 124 38.00Ashlyn Blessey
RAYS 125 38.39Meghan Hammarlund
FVYT 126 39.23Jillena Plowucha
NCY 117 43.54Emma Cheung
VSYM 118 43.75Hannah Lee
VSYM 119 44.08Lauren Lee
BSY 1210 44.35Alix Agathos
RAYS 1111 45.29Kendall Noonan
RYWC 1112 46.67Rye Trask
RYWC 1113 46.98Cate Carboni
PSDY 1114 47.00Joanna Kieran-Mendez
BSY 1115 47.48Karolina Morrell
WRAT 1116 49.20Riley Siegel
WYW 1117 49.83Grace Murphy
RYWC 1118 51.47Dylann Trask
WYW 1219 51.48Alexandra Gillespie
WRAT 1120 53.98Dina Lacugna
WYW 1121 57.71Shriya Chelluboina
WRAT 1122 1:10.01Molloy Rubin
RAYS 11--- DQMaggie Blanchard

Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 121 1:14.09Alex Pastushan
36.27 1:14.09

FVYT 112 1:16.24Megan Dunnigan
36.39 1:16.24

RAYS 123 1:18.89Meghan Hammarlund
37.42 1:18.89

RYWC 124 1:22.35Elizabeth Walsh
40.65 1:22.35

NCY 115 1:25.24Skylar Mascarinas
41.79 1:25.24

VSYM 116 1:26.80Madelyn Beaudoin
WRAT 127 1:28.19Ashlyn Blessey

45.22 1:28.19
PSDY 128 1:30.11Paula Frankowski

41.84 1:30.11
VSYM 129 1:33.84Abigail Vitola

44.21 1:33.84
NCY 1110 1:34.49Grace Morton
NCY 1111 1:35.13Lili Rivas

46.60 1:35.13



CT Swimming-Results ONLY HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 7:47 AM  6/28/2016  Page 6
CT YMCA Connecticut Cup LC Approved, Sanction #: LA16-1

June 25-26, 2016 - Brookfield, CT
Results

(Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSY 1212 1:35.28Sarah Shein
45.60 1:35.28

PSDY 1113 1:36.94Sophia Karidas
RYWC 1214 1:37.84Grace Meehan
PSDY 1215 1:39.34Lily Albright
RYWC 1116 1:39.83Cate Carboni
BSY 1117 1:42.71Ally Ingersoll
PSDY 1118 1:43.34Denisse Salazar
WRAT 1119 1:44.59Riley Siegel
WYW 1220 1:57.87Carolina Bal
WYW 1121 1:58.57Shriya Chelluboina

Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 121 40.41Hutton Saunders
NCY 112 41.92Emma Cheung
BSY 113 44.19Victoria Zottoli
RYWC 124 44.78Devin McGovern
RYWC 125 44.80Ksenia Korobov
BSY 126 45.15Alix Agathos
BSY 127 46.42Kim Wu
WRAT 128 46.70Madison Tamm
RYWC 119 47.94Rye Trask
NCY 1110 48.18Grace Morton
PSDY 1211 48.30Anna Carey
PSDY 1112 49.78Amira Elhattab
BSY 1213 54.02Evita Shein
VSYM 1114 54.48Lauren Lee
RYWC 1115 57.09Dylann Trask
PSDY 1216 57.22Emily Kieran-Mendez
RYWC 1117 57.31Arianna Petta
RYWC 1118 1:00.39Helena Pinto
PSDY 1219 1:00.53Nora Ashrifeh
WYW 1120 1:00.99Grace Murphy
WRAT 1121 1:03.67Molloy Rubin
VSYM 1122 1:11.44Gillian Bradley
WYW 1223 1:14.59Alexandra Gillespie

Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAYS 111 1:35.07Molly Whitaker
44.49 1:35.07

NCY 112 1:35.81Emma Cheung
45.65 1:35.81

WRAT 123 1:38.50Madison Tamm
48.31 1:38.50

VSYM 114 1:42.12Madelyn Beaudoin
47.77 1:42.12

VSYM 125 1:43.35Connie Pan
48.53 1:43.35

NCY 116 1:45.17Grace Morton
47.47 1:45.17

VSYM 127 1:46.41Abigail Vitola
53.64 1:46.41

VSYM 118 1:48.06Hannah Lee
50.62 1:48.06

NCY 119 1:56.10Estella Trygg
53.74 1:56.10

RYWC 1110 1:58.31Cate Carboni
55.79 1:58.31

NCY 1211 1:58.51Ella Wadleigh
55.42 1:58.51

NCY 1112 2:00.71Clare Patterson
56.17 2:00.71

RYWC 1113 2:02.20Arianna Petta
1:03.03 2:02.20

RYWC 1214 2:05.98Grace Meehan
57.60 2:05.98

VSYM 1115 2:36.96Gillian Bradley
1:08.75 2:36.96

Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 121 31.87Elizabeth Xia
NCY 122 33.48Hutton Saunders
NCY 123 33.78Alex Pastushan
FVYT 124 34.02Jillena Plowucha
VSYM 125 35.14Grace Sweeney
NCY 116 36.04Kelci Haley
RYWC 117 37.11Olivia Herbert
NCY 128 37.46Claudia Zhu
BSY 119 37.51Karolina Morrell
RYWC 1210 38.00Ksenia Korobov
BSY 1211 38.26Kim Wu
NCY 1112 38.32Lili Rivas
NCY 1113 38.48Skylar Mascarinas
RAYS 1114 38.90Haley Weiner
RAYS 1215 39.82Kayla Nguyen
FVYT 1216 40.34Emily Sedor
BSY 1117 44.08Victoria Zottoli
BSY 1218 47.57Sarah Shein
VSYM 1119 51.16Lauren Lee
WYW 1220 54.62Carolina Bal
RYWC 1121 1:03.93Helena Pinto

Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 121 1:11.89Elizabeth Xia
34.54 1:11.89

FVYT 112 1:12.99Megan Dunnigan
33.87 1:12.99

RYWC 123 1:17.52Elizabeth Walsh
36.18 1:17.52

PSDY 124 1:19.87Tam-Hao Nguyen
37.42 1:19.87

RYWC 115 1:21.39Olivia Herbert
40.03 1:21.39

NCY 116 1:22.17Julia Cassone
36.96 1:22.17

FVYT 127 1:22.78Jillena Plowucha
36.75 1:22.78



CT Swimming-Results ONLY HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 7:47 AM  6/28/2016  Page 7
CT YMCA Connecticut Cup LC Approved, Sanction #: LA16-1

June 25-26, 2016 - Brookfield, CT
Results

(Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Butterfly)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

PSDY 118 1:26.26Amira Elhattab
39.66 1:26.26

WRAT 119 1:29.52Caroline Begg
39.65 1:29.52

NCY 1110 1:29.95Lili Rivas
44.15 1:29.95

NCY 1211 1:30.48Claudia Zhu
RAYS 1212 1:34.82Kayla Nguyen

41.97 1:34.82
VSYM 1113 1:38.74Madelyn Beaudoin
NCY 1114 1:39.46Estella Trygg

44.75 1:39.46
FVYT 1215 1:42.21Emily Sedor

44.42 1:42.21
PSDY 1216 1:45.63Lily Albright

49.45 1:45.63
BSY 1217 1:47.60Sarah Shein

48.44 1:47.60

Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 121 2:43.29Elizabeth Xia
RAYS 112 2:56.43Molly Whitaker
RYWC 113 2:56.50Olivia Herbert
PSDY 124 2:56.70Tam-Hao Nguyen
RAYS 125 2:56.99Meghan Hammarlund
NCY 116 2:57.35Kelci Haley
NCY 127 3:02.33Hutton Saunders
VSYM 128 3:04.74Grace Sweeney
BSY 129 3:05.74Kim Wu
RYWC 1210 3:10.14Ksenia Korobov
WRAT 1111 3:11.44Caroline Begg
NCY 1212 3:11.71Claudia Zhu
NCY 1113 3:24.30Clare Patterson
FVYT 1214 3:28.53Emily Sedor
BSY 1115 3:34.63Ally Ingersoll

Girls 11-12 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:52.62NCY
1) Hutton Saunders 12 2) Elizabeth Xia 12
3) Julia Cassone 11 4) Alex Pastushan 12

1:13.61 4:52.62
A2 4:52.95RYWC

1) Devin McGovern 12 2) Olivia Herbert 11
3) Ksenia Korobov 12 4) Elizabeth Walsh 12

1:11.81 4:52.95
A3 5:09.37WRAT

1) Riley Siegel 11 2) Ashlyn Blessey 12
3) Madison Tamm 12 4) Caroline Begg 11

1:26.79 5:09.37
A4 5:13.30BSY

1) Kim Wu 12 2) Alix Agathos 12
3) Victoria Zottoli 11 4) Karolina Morrell 11

1:16.23 5:13.30

A5 5:14.26RAYS
1) Meghan Hammarlund 12 2) Kayla Nguyen 12
3) Kendall Noonan 11 4) Molly Whitaker 11

1:14.04 5:14.26
A6 6:14.42PSDY

1) Lily Albright 12
3) Sophia Karidas 11 4) Emily Kieran-Mendez 12

1:25.95 6:14.42
A7 7:03.02WYW

1) Alexandra Gillespie 12 2) Shriya Chelluboina 11
3) Carolina Bal 12 4) Grace Murphy 11

1:53.75 7:03.02

Girls 11-12 400 LC Meter Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 5:07.47NCY
1) Alex Pastushan 12 2) Hutton Saunders 12
3) Elizabeth Xia 12 4) Julia Cassone 11

1:14.34 2:45.15 5:07.47
A2 5:46.38PSDY

1) Anna Carey 12 2) Tam-Hao Nguyen 12
3) Amira Elhattab 11 4) Paula Frankowski 12

1:31.12 3:05.00 4:29.21 5:46.38
A3 5:50.99WRAT

1) Ashlyn Blessey 12 2) Madison Tamm 12
3) Caroline Begg 11 4) Riley Siegel 11

1:23.42 3:01.72 4:27.44 5:50.99
A4 5:55.08RAYS

1) Meghan Hammarlund 12 2) Molly Whitaker 11
3) Kayla Nguyen 12 4) Haley Weiner 11

1:20.09 2:55.58 4:31.81 5:55.08
A--- DQBSY

1) Alix Agathos 12 2) Victoria Zottoli 11
3) Kim Wu 12 4) Karolina Morrell 11

1:38.72 3:15.87 4:46.35 DQ
A--- DQRYWC

1) Devin McGovern 12 2) Ksenia Korobov 12
3) Olivia Herbert 11 4) Elizabeth Walsh 12

1:19.81 2:55.78 4:17.05 DQ

Girls 13-14 50 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAYS 141 29.39Sarah Meade
VSYM 132 29.46Kayla Mendonca
NCY 143 31.08Alexa Pittaro
RAYS 134 31.72Andie Nadeau
VSYM 145 32.56Erin Reilly
PSDY 146 32.76Sophia Perkins
RAYS 137 32.91Madeline Symecko
GWYB 148 33.45Elizabeth Brown
FVYT 139 33.48Maya Brody
BSY 1310 34.48Darby Pethrick
NCY 1311 35.46Karina Adams
RAYS 1412 35.62Abigail LoPresti
BSY 1313 35.64Alexa Jarrett
RYWC 1314 37.29MacKenzie Scalzo
RAYS 1415 37.30Amber Sollima
RAYS 1316 48.15Jenna Famiglietti
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(Girls 13-14 50 LC Meter Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 14--- DQAnna Imrie
FVYT 13--- DQLaila Dowou
BSY 13--- DQBridget Hewitt

Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RYWC 131 1:06.83Leiya Istambouli
31.96 1:06.83

RYWC 132 1:07.66Amanda Neeb
32.85 1:07.66

RAYS 143 1:08.72Sarah Meade
32.82 1:08.72

RYWC 144 1:09.05Kesslyn Ward
33.42 1:09.05

NCY 145 1:09.43Alexa Pittaro
32.83 1:09.43

WYW 146 1:10.41Caroline Crampton
33.93 1:10.41

WYW 137 1:11.98Caroline Mahony
34.32 1:11.98

RYWC 148 1:14.54Aislin Blair
35.51 1:14.54

WYW 149 1:16.20Lara Burke
35.85 1:16.20

RYWC 1410 1:16.58Martha Seaver
37.10 1:16.58

GWYB 1411 1:16.71Elizabeth Brown
37.47 1:16.71

FVYT 1312 1:17.65Maya Brody
36.85 1:17.65

BSY 1313 1:19.41Bridget Hewitt
38.22 1:19.41

RAYS 1414 1:19.50Abigail LoPresti
37.30 1:19.50

NCY 1315 1:19.76Karina Adams
37.72 1:19.76

BSY 1316 1:19.84Alexa Jarrett
38.25 1:19.84

BSY 1317 1:21.37Darby Pethrick
40.38 1:21.37

RAYS 1418 1:23.93Amber Sollima
39.90 1:23.93

RYWC 1319 1:24.02MacKenzie Scalzo
41.88 1:24.02

RAYS 1420 1:26.86Molly MacAllister
40.92 1:26.86

RAYS 1321 1:50.99Jenna Famiglietti

Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

VSYM 131 2:23.01Kayla Mendonca
RYWC 142 2:23.59Kesslyn Ward
RYWC 133 2:28.88Leiya Istambouli
RYWC 134 2:29.77Amanda Neeb
PSDY 145 2:38.82Sophia Perkins

WYW 136 2:39.04Caroline Mahony
WYW 137 2:39.25Julia Cheung
RYWC 138 2:46.49Lauren Petta
FVYT 139 2:48.76Maya Brody
RYWC 1310 2:55.84Emmi DeSousa
BSY 1311 2:55.99Bridget Hewitt
WYW 1312 2:56.92Anika Bhagavatula
WYW 1313 2:57.35Ana-Maria Georgescu
BSY 1314 3:02.08Alexa Jarrett
RYWC 13--- DQEmma Padros

Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RYWC 141 1:12.28Kesslyn Ward
34.63 1:12.28

RYWC 132 1:17.16Emma Padros
38.51 1:17.16

RAYS 143 1:17.44Sarah Meade
37.57 1:17.44

WYW 134 1:23.40Julia Cheung
40.38 1:23.40

GWYB 145 1:24.17Elizabeth Brown
40.61 1:24.17

PSDY 146 1:25.08Sophia Perkins
41.53 1:25.08

RAYS 137 1:25.20Madeline Symecko
NCY 148 1:29.26Alexa Pittaro

42.29 1:29.26
WYW 149 1:31.15Lara Burke

45.26 1:31.15
RYWC 1310 1:32.24Lauren Petta

44.29 1:32.24
RYWC 1411 1:32.70Martha Seaver

46.74 1:32.70
RAYS 1412 1:34.36Molly MacAllister

45.75 1:34.36
WYW 1313 1:35.06Ana-Maria Georgescu

45.09 1:35.06
WYW 1314 1:38.72Anika Bhagavatula

46.74 1:38.72
RAYS 1415 1:41.73Abigail LoPresti

47.68 1:41.73

Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RYWC 131 2:40.32Emma Padros
WYW 142 2:52.41Catherine Crampton
WYW 133 2:56.36Julia Cheung
RAYS 134 2:57.78Madeline Symecko
NCY 145 3:01.87Solomeya Marynovych

Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RYWC 131 1:24.92Anna Weinstein
39.36 1:24.92

VSYM 132 1:27.59Kaeleigh O'Donnell
41.88 1:27.59
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(Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RYWC 133 1:28.86Emmi DeSousa
42.01 1:28.86

FVYT 134 1:36.26Laila Dowou
46.27 1:36.26

RYWC 145 1:36.68Katie Sharkey
46.53 1:36.68

RAYS 136 1:37.03Andie Nadeau
45.16 1:37.03

WYW 147 1:38.03Anna Imrie
45.40 1:38.03

WYW 148 1:38.11Julianna Hume
46.03 1:38.11

RYWC 149 1:40.23Aislin Blair
47.15 1:40.23

WYW 1310 1:40.94Anika Bhagavatula
48.51 1:40.94

WYW 1311 1:42.44Ana-Maria Georgescu
49.89 1:42.44

RYWC 1412 1:43.25Martha Seaver
48.15 1:43.25

NCY 1313 1:44.47Karina Adams
48.49 1:44.47

VSYM 1414 1:44.48Erin Reilly
47.85 1:44.48

BSY 1315 1:50.95Darby Pethrick
50.60 1:50.95

RAYS 1316 2:01.70Jenna Famiglietti
57.01 2:01.70

Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 141 2:47.00Anna Imrie
RYWC 132 3:03.50Anna Weinstein
VSYM 133 3:04.44Kaeleigh O'Donnell
WYW 144 3:12.96Catherine Crampton
RYWC 135 3:14.91Emmi DeSousa
RAYS 136 3:28.68Andie Nadeau

Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RYWC 141 1:15.32Katie Sharkey
35.87 1:15.32

WYW 142 1:19.91Caroline Crampton
36.90 1:19.91

WYW 143 1:23.05Julianna Hume
37.94 1:23.05

VSYM 144 1:23.35Erin Reilly
37.27 1:23.35

NCY 145 1:26.28Solomeya Marynovych
40.03 1:26.28

RYWC 146 1:30.83Aislin Blair
41.34 1:30.83

RAYS 147 1:41.92Amber Sollima
42.67 1:41.92

RYWC 138 1:43.82MacKenzie Scalzo
45.14 1:43.82

Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

VSYM 131 2:45.94Kayla Mendonca
RYWC 132 3:13.06Lauren Petta

Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RYWC 131 2:45.85Anna Weinstein
RYWC 132 2:46.64Leiya Istambouli
WYW 143 2:47.34Catherine Crampton
RYWC 134 2:50.51Amanda Neeb
VSYM 135 2:53.26Kaeleigh O'Donnell
RYWC 146 2:53.38Katie Sharkey
WYW 137 2:54.76Caroline Mahony
NCY 148 2:55.14Solomeya Marynovych
WYW 149 2:59.40Caroline Crampton
WYW 1410 2:59.43Julianna Hume
WYW 1411 3:04.52Lara Burke
RAYS 1412 3:23.84Molly MacAllister

Girls 13-14 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:33.70RYWC
1) Amanda Neeb 13 2) Emma Padros 13
3) Anna Weinstein 13 4) Leiya Istambouli 13

1:08.10 4:33.70
A2 4:51.11RAYS

1) Andie Nadeau 13 2) Abigail LoPresti 14
3) Madeline Symecko 13 4) Sarah Meade 14

1:10.33 4:51.11

Girls 13-14 400 LC Meter Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 5:03.48RYWC
1) Kesslyn Ward 14 2) Anna Weinstein 13
3) Amanda Neeb 13 4) Leiya Istambouli 13

Girls 15 & Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RYWC 161 29.09Mary Hufziger
RYWC 172 29.29Kira Page
NCY 153 29.71Isabel Anbar
NCY 214 30.11Ashley Lancey
NCY 165 30.12Dominika Brice
RYWC 176 30.31Brianna Wurst
NCY 167 30.64Erika Ehret
RYWC 158 31.10Cheyanne James
NCY 179 31.16Leah Schwartz
GWYB 1610 31.19Erin Brown
FVYT 1611 32.04Alyssa Pacewicz
NCY 1812 32.14Audrey Ettinger
RYWC 1913 32.46Anna Brown
RYWC 1514 33.38Julia DiMartino
NCY 1515 33.58Marley Baum
RAYS 1516 34.94Elena Famiglietti
PSDY 1517 36.48Lindsay Cator
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(Girls 15 & Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSY 1518 38.66Meghasri Shankar
WYW 1619 39.48Daniela Marquez
WYW 1620 40.89Colleen Keenan
PSDY 19--- X32.27Jesse Stewart

Girls 15 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FVYT 161 1:02.39Molly Egan
30.54 1:02.39

RYWC 182 1:04.12Rachel Brown
30.81 1:04.12

RYWC 163 1:04.23Mary Hufziger
30.57 1:04.23

RYWC 174 1:04.41Kira Page
30.61 1:04.41

NCY 155 1:05.19Isabel Anbar
31.67 1:05.19

NCY 176 1:05.89Abigail Condon
31.02 1:05.89

RYWC 177 1:06.89Brianna Wurst
31.58 1:06.89

RYWC 158 1:07.35Cheyanne James
32.29 1:07.35

CDOG 179 1:07.61Ellie Wargo
32.24 1:07.61

RYWC 1710 1:07.67Caroline Beal
32.19 1:07.67

NCY 2111 1:07.92Ashley Lancey
32.87 1:07.92

GWYB 1612 1:08.08Erin Brown
32.64 1:08.08

NCY 1613 1:08.24Erika Ehret
32.71 1:08.24

NCY 1714 1:09.00Leah Schwartz
32.26 1:09.00

RYWC 20*15 1:10.74Sam Palicz
34.92 1:10.74

RYWC 15*15 1:10.74Julia DiMartino
33.60 1:10.74

RYWC 1717 1:11.34Ali Bowers
34.25 1:11.34

NCY 1618 1:11.86Sheena Zhou
35.20 1:11.86

NCY 1519 1:15.00Marley Baum
35.22 1:15.00

BSY 1520 1:26.98Meghasri Shankar
40.89 1:26.98

WYW 1621 1:27.90Colleen Keenan
WYW 1522 1:29.28Madeline Jelilian

41.12 1:29.28
PSDY 1523 1:30.31Lindsay Cator

41.93 1:30.31
WYW 1624 1:31.96Daniela Marquez

41.14 1:31.96

PSDY 19--- X1:12.56Jesse Stewart
32.77 1:12.56

Girls 15 & Over 200 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FVYT 161 2:22.47Molly Egan
RYWC 162 2:24.51Amanda Meurer
RYWC 173 2:30.85Caroline Beal
NCY 154 2:30.90Amanda Conte
NCY 175 2:31.16Leah Schwartz
RYWC 166 2:31.52Rachel Meurer
RYWC 157 2:33.42Chloe Cummings
RYWC 178 2:37.86Celia Weinstein
RYWC 179 2:42.29Bibi Phadnis

Girls 15 & Over 100 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RYWC 161 1:13.35Mary Hufziger
35.27 1:13.35

RYWC 172 1:14.84Kira Page
35.96 1:14.84

RYWC 193 1:15.78Anna Brown
37.14 1:15.78

RYWC 174 1:16.31Caroline Beal
36.25 1:16.31

RYWC 205 1:19.34Sam Palicz
37.96 1:19.34

RAYS 186 1:21.66Allison Schroeder
38.94 1:21.66

NCY 167 1:23.14Carolyn Kemp
39.56 1:23.14

NCY 168 1:27.24Sheena Zhou
44.08 1:27.24

NCY 159 1:27.54Marley Baum
PSDY 1510 1:37.49Lindsay Cator

46.71 1:37.49
WYW 1511 1:42.15Madeline Jelilian

47.37 1:42.15
WYW 1612 1:45.30Colleen Keenan
BSY 1513 1:50.20Meghasri Shankar
WYW 1614 1:53.65Daniela Marquez

55.65 1:53.65
PSDY 19--- X1:23.77Jesse Stewart

40.52 1:23.77
GWYB 16--- DQErin Brown

35.57 DQ
RYWC 16--- DQRachel Meurer

41.76 DQ

Girls 15 & Over 200 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 171 2:30.77Abigail Condon
WYW 162 2:40.56Ally Bazarian
RYWC 163 2:41.34Amanda Meurer
RYWC 194 2:47.40Anna Brown
RAYS 185 2:53.81Allison Schroeder
GWYB 176 2:55.38Margaret Flaherty
RYWC 177 2:58.09Emily Mendelson
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(Girls 15 & Over 200 LC Meter Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 168 2:58.27Erika Ehret
NCY 169 2:58.32Carolyn Kemp
NCY 1510 2:59.49Molly Henry
RYWC 1511 3:00.37Chloe Cummings
NCY 1512 3:02.06Amanda Conte
RYWC 1713 3:09.42Celia Weinstein
RYWC 1514 3:10.53Courtney Killeen
RYWC 1715 3:13.67Bibi Phadnis

Girls 15 & Over 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FVYT 151 1:23.79Lilia Dunnigan
38.69 1:23.79

RYWC 172 1:24.33Amelia Wootton
39.34 1:24.33

FVYT 163 1:24.97Molly Egan
40.60 1:24.97

FVYT 164 1:26.04Alyssa Pacewicz
39.93 1:26.04

NCY 165 1:29.83Caroline Sweeney
41.47 1:29.83

NCY 186 1:30.71Audrey Ettinger
42.73 1:30.71

NCY 217 1:32.68Ashley Lancey
44.92 1:32.68

RAYS 158 1:34.00Elena Famiglietti
42.10 1:34.00

NCY 179 1:34.21Maddie Smith
42.59 1:34.21

WYW 1510 1:46.66Madeline Jelilian
50.51 1:46.66

NCY 1511 1:56.92Molly Henry
52.71 1:56.92

Girls 15 & Over 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RYWC 171 2:52.44Emily Mendelson
NCY 162 3:04.67Dominika Brice
FVYT 163 3:07.40Alyssa Pacewicz
RYWC 174 3:07.68Ali Bowers
NCY 155 3:12.58Amanda Conte
RYWC 176 3:12.93Brianna Wurst
GWYB 177 3:13.06Margaret Flaherty
NCY 188 3:13.60Audrey Ettinger
RAYS 159 3:26.59Elena Famiglietti
NCY 1510 4:04.58Molly Henry

Girls 15 & Over 100 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 161 1:12.65Caroline Sweeney
34.28 1:12.65

RYWC 172 1:13.56Amelia Wootton
33.61 1:13.56

NCY 153 1:13.97Isabel Anbar
33.06 1:13.97

WYW 164 1:15.89Ally Bazarian
35.36 1:15.89

RYWC 155 1:16.36Cheyanne James
36.02 1:16.36

NCY 166 1:17.31Dominika Brice
36.23 1:17.31

RYWC 187 1:18.79Rachel Brown
36.62 1:18.79

RYWC 208 1:21.34Sam Palicz
38.27 1:21.34

RAYS 189 1:22.16Allison Schroeder
37.71 1:22.16

NCY 1610 1:22.96Sheena Zhou
37.72 1:22.96

NCY 1711 1:23.17Maddie Smith
37.33 1:23.17

RYWC 1512 1:23.24Courtney Killeen
39.30 1:23.24

RYWC 1613 1:23.91Rachel Meurer
36.75 1:23.91

RYWC 1514 1:23.95Julia DiMartino
38.25 1:23.95

NCY 1615 1:25.99Carolyn Kemp
39.36 1:25.99

GWYB 1716 1:31.52Margaret Flaherty

Girls 15 & Over 200 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FVYT 151 3:01.12Lilia Dunnigan

Girls 15 & Over 200 LC Meter IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RYWC 171 2:35.66Amelia Wootton
NCY 172 2:41.80Abigail Condon
WYW 163 2:42.60Ally Bazarian
NCY 164 2:43.99Caroline Sweeney
RYWC 175 2:44.11Emily Mendelson
RYWC 186 2:44.22Rachel Brown
RYWC 167 2:49.24Amanda Meurer
FVYT 158 2:51.68Lilia Dunnigan
RYWC 179 2:51.82Ali Bowers
NCY 1710 2:54.34Maddie Smith
RYWC 1711 3:03.12Celia Weinstein
RYWC 1512 3:03.88Courtney Killeen
RYWC 1513 3:05.17Chloe Cummings
RYWC 1714 3:07.59Bibi Phadnis

Girls 15 & Over 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:26.79NCY
1) Maddie Smith 17 2) Isabel Anbar 15
3) Dominika Brice 16 4) Caroline Sweeney 16

1:11.24 4:26.79
A2 4:28.47RYWC

1) Amanda Meurer 16 2) Amelia Wootton 17
3) Celia Weinstein 17 4) Cheyanne James 15

1:06.68 4:28.47
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Girls 15 & Over 400 LC Meter Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:59.16NCY
1) Isabel Anbar 15 2) Caroline Sweeney 16
3) Ashley Lancey 21 4) Lauren Rutledge 17

1:11.07 4:59.16
A--- DQRYWC

1) Caroline Beal 17 2) Emily Mendelson 17
3) Kira Page 17 4) Mary Hufziger 16

1:15.05 DQ

Boys 8 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RYWC  81 38.13Bobby Regan
WYW  82 39.07Hirsh Iyer
WRAT  83 40.65RJ Kickham
WYW  84 43.81AJ Yee
WYW  85 44.49Davis Brown
FVYT  86 44.59Blake Wool
WYW  87 45.80Brendan Morris
FVYT  88 46.82Cameron Stewart
NCY  89 47.40Maxim Georgiev
RYWC  710 48.80Cameron Place
WYW  711 49.01Riley Potter
NCY  812 51.46Martin Scofield
FVYT  813 51.72Will Larock
WYW  714 52.77Tommy Lussier
WYW  815 54.32Michael Dilullo
PSDY  816 57.27Maks Shemiako
WRAT  817 59.07Colin Stretton
RAYS  818 59.20Tyson Cornelio
WYW  719 1:04.60Thomas Prandi-Turk
RYWC  820 1:04.65Giacomo Ponzetto
BSY  721 1:06.95Jason Wu
RYWC  722 1:20.14Daniel Oliveira
RYWC  723 1:29.98Dylan Costable

Boys 8 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RYWC  81 45.30Bobby Regan
WYW  82 48.70Hirsh Iyer
WRAT  83 51.96RJ Kickham
FVYT  84 52.94Blake Wool
WYW  75 53.49Riley Potter
FVYT  86 54.23Will Larock
NCY  87 57.53Maxim Georgiev
WYW  88 57.83Davis Brown
WYW  89 1:00.59Brendan Morris
WYW  810 1:01.08Michael Dilullo
NCY  811 1:01.97Martin Scofield
WYW  812 1:02.52AJ Yee
RYWC  713 1:03.36Cameron Place
PSDY  814 1:04.41Maks Shemiako
WYW  715 1:06.76Thomas Prandi-Turk
RAYS  816 1:07.06Tyson Cornelio
NCY  817 1:07.89Nathan You
WRAT  818 1:11.16Colin Stretton

RYWC  819 1:17.33Giacomo Ponzetto
RYWC  720 1:30.37Daniel Oliveira
BSY  7--- DQJason Wu
RYWC  7--- DQDylan Costable

Boys 8 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RYWC  81 49.61Bobby Regan
FVYT  82 57.90Blake Wool
WRAT  83 58.32RJ Kickham
NCY  84 1:01.96Maxim Georgiev
NCY  85 1:03.72Martin Scofield
PSDY  86 1:05.12Maks Shemiako
FVYT  87 1:05.79Will Larock
FVYT  88 1:07.66Cameron Stewart
WYW  89 1:08.69Brendan Morris
WYW  710 1:18.76Thomas Prandi-Turk
RYWC  8--- DQGiacomo Ponzetto
WYW  7--- DQTommy Lussier

Boys 8 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW  81 51.80Hirsh Iyer
FVYT  82 55.13Cameron Stewart
WYW  83 1:00.58AJ Yee
WYW  74 1:07.40Riley Potter
NCY  85 1:16.72Nathan You
RYWC  76 1:23.27Cameron Place
WYW  8--- DQDavis Brown
WYW  7--- DQTommy Lussier
RAYS  8--- DQTyson Cornelio
WYW  8--- DQMichael Dilullo

Boys 9-10 50 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT 101 31.75Jude Dequeljoe
FVYT 102 35.71Alex Daniele
RYWC 103 35.74Daniel Naulaguari
RYWC  94 35.92Gavin Vesey
RYWC 105 36.76Cody Lippy
RYWC 106 36.90Connor Weiss
RAYS 107 37.17Alexander LeClair
WRAT 108 37.46Liam McMahon
WRAT 109 37.77Adam Lambert
RYWC 1010 37.88Eduardo Oliveira
NCY  911 38.01Hudson Jang
NCY 1012 38.17Will Baynes
BSY  913 39.25Raheem Murray
PSDY 1014 39.39William Moles
NCY 1015 39.66Jason Pastushan
RAYS 1016 39.74Nathan Malsheske
RYWC 1017 39.77Brayden Green
RAYS 1018 39.82Matthew Niro
PSDY  919 39.87Michael Frankowski
NCY 1020 40.06Jeronimo Marsili
RYWC  921 40.39Brendan Thomas
RAYS  922 40.65Peter Zalewski
NCY 1023 42.30Lorenzo Marsili
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(Boys 9-10 50 LC Meter Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY  924 42.35Everett Trygg
PSDY 1025 42.37Sriram Pankanti
NCY  926 42.39Eric Huang
WRAT 1027 42.71Kair Funaro
WYW  928 43.38Dillon Bhutani
RYWC  929 44.02Owen Leary
WRAT 1030 44.52Michael Belpedio
WYW 1031 44.53Liam Keliehor
WRAT  932 45.37Preston Siroka
WYW 1033 46.42Gavin Lam
RYWC 1034 47.07Tyler Saunders
PSDY  935 47.13Neil Chaudhari
NCY  936 47.97Joshua Geyfman
WYW  937 48.34Gavin Bishop
VSYM  938 48.44Jack Lowy
BSY  939 49.55Matthias McFarlane
RYWC 1040 49.67Malachy Monigan
NCY  941 50.49Ryan You
RYWC  942 50.96Quinn Pinto
NCY 1043 55.99sam Healy
RYWC  944 1:00.45Aiden Padros

Boys 9-10 100 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT 101 1:12.42Jude Dequeljoe
32.94 1:12.42

RYWC 102 1:15.42Jake Vesey
36.20 1:15.42

NCY  93 1:16.25Jack Haley
36.29 1:16.25

RYWC 104 1:19.03Daniel Naulaguari
39.14 1:19.03

RYWC 105 1:22.44Cody Lippy
41.36 1:22.44

RYWC  96 1:23.91Gavin Vesey
39.92 1:23.91

NCY 107 1:28.85Will Baynes
40.59 1:28.85

RYWC 108 1:29.98Eduardo Oliveira
42.42 1:29.98

NCY 109 1:30.55Lorenzo Marsili
45.24 1:30.55

RYWC 1010 1:31.80Brayden Green
42.82 1:31.80

NCY 1011 1:32.14Deacon Mascarinas
42.08 1:32.14

WRAT 1012 1:32.60Adam Lambert
44.20 1:32.60

PSDY 1013 1:33.96William Moles
41.44 1:33.96

PSDY 1014 1:43.03Sriram Pankanti
51.06 1:43.03

GWYB 1015 1:43.65Aaron Witkoski
51.52 1:43.65

BSY  916 1:48.13Matthias McFarlane
48.99 1:48.13

WYW 1017 1:50.53Gavin Lam
49.05 1:50.53

PSDY  918 1:53.63Neil Chaudhari
51.79 1:53.63

NCY  919 1:55.22Luke Huang
WYW  920 1:59.50Andrew Zhou

56.50 1:59.50

Boys 9-10 50 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 101 38.95Ben Wu
NCY  92 41.71Hudson Jang
FVYT 103 43.32Alex Daniele
WRAT 104 45.41Liam McMahon
NCY 105 47.33Lorenzo Marsili
RAYS 106 48.82Matthew Niro
PSDY  97 48.86Michael Frankowski
RAYS 108 48.87Nathan Malsheske
NCY 109 49.03Jeronimo Marsili
RAYS  910 49.62Peter Zalewski
PSDY 1011 49.64William Moles
RYWC  912 49.78Brendan Thomas
RYWC  913 50.45Owen Leary
WRAT 1014 51.33Adam Lambert
NCY  915 53.32Eric Huang
WRAT 1016 53.39Kair Funaro
BSY  917 55.71Matthias McFarlane
NCY  918 56.18Joshua Geyfman
BSY  919 56.49Raheem Murray
RYWC 1020 56.64Connor Weiss
RYWC  921 57.93Quinn Pinto
RYWC  922 57.95Aiden Padros
WYW 1023 58.01Liam Keliehor
WYW 1024 1:00.09Gavin Lam
WYW  925 1:02.21Gavin Bishop
WRAT  926 1:05.32Preston Siroka
RYWC 1027 1:07.89Malachy Monigan
NCY  928 1:09.81Ryan You
RYWC 1029 1:14.55Tyler Saunders
NCY 1030 1:16.95sam Healy

Boys 9-10 100 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RYWC 101 1:26.23Jake Vesey
NCY 102 1:27.21Ben Wu

42.22 1:27.21
WRAT 103 1:37.71Liam McMahon

46.45 1:37.71
NCY 104 1:40.21Will Baynes

46.95 1:40.21
NCY 105 1:43.62Deacon Mascarinas

49.86 1:43.62
NCY  96 1:46.60Luke Huang

48.97 1:46.60
WRAT 107 1:53.73Kair Funaro
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(Boys 9-10 100 LC Meter Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW  98 1:59.69Andrew Zhou
59.24 1:59.69

WRAT 10--- DQMichael Belpedio
1:00.39 DQ

RYWC 10--- DQDaniel Naulaguari
RYWC 10--- DQDaniel Li

48.79 DQ

Boys 9-10 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT 101 43.46Jude Dequeljoe
GWYB 102 48.74Aaron Witkoski
NCY  93 49.40Jack Haley
RYWC  94 49.95Gavin Vesey
RYWC 105 51.38Eduardo Oliveira
RAYS 106 52.12Alexander LeClair
NCY 107 52.56Jaden Jang
NCY  98 53.27Everett Trygg
PSDY 109 55.25Sriram Pankanti
RYWC 1010 55.48Malachy Monigan
NCY  911 56.92Luke Huang
NCY 1012 57.90Jeronimo Marsili
NCY 1013 58.39Deacon Mascarinas
BSY  914 59.95Raheem Murray
VSYM  915 1:00.36Jack Lowy
RYWC  916 1:00.68Brendan Thomas
RAYS  917 1:02.06Peter Zalewski
WRAT 1018 1:02.45Michael Belpedio
WYW  919 1:03.69Dillon Bhutani
WRAT  920 1:05.40Preston Siroka
NCY  921 1:06.16Joshua Geyfman
WYW  922 1:06.98Gavin Bishop
PSDY  923 1:12.97Neil Chaudhari
RYWC  924 1:15.28Quinn Pinto
NCY  925 1:19.40Ryan You
RYWC 10--- DQTyler Saunders
RYWC  9--- DQAiden Padros
PSDY  9--- DQMichael Frankowski
FVYT 10--- DQVincenzo Lupis
NCY 10--- DQsam Healy

Boys 9-10 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAYS 101 1:49.36Alexander LeClair
52.04 1:49.36

RYWC 102 1:50.63Brayden Green
51.37 1:50.63

GWYB 103 1:50.64Aaron Witkoski
51.36 1:50.64

WYW  94 2:00.31Andrew Zhou
57.59 2:00.31

FVYT 105 2:01.23Vincenzo Lupis
55.04 2:01.23

NCY  96 2:04.07Everett Trygg
56.23 2:04.07

VSYM  9--- DQJack Lowy

Boys 9-10 50 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY  91 40.72Hudson Jang
NCY 102 40.80Jaden Jang
RAYS 103 41.96Matthew Niro
NCY 104 42.05Jason Pastushan
FVYT 105 43.27Alex Daniele
RYWC 106 46.02Cody Lippy
RAYS 107 49.69Nathan Malsheske
RYWC 10*8 53.17Daniel Li
RYWC  9*8 53.17Owen Leary
NCY  910 55.81Eric Huang
FVYT 1011 57.56Vincenzo Lupis
RYWC 1012 1:02.09Connor Weiss

Boys 9-10 100 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 101 1:44.87Jason Pastushan
49.19 1:44.87

Boys 9-10 200 LC Meter IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RYWC 101 3:01.24Jake Vesey
NCY  92 3:08.06Jack Haley
NCY 103 3:18.49Jaden Jang
RYWC 104 3:26.85Daniel Li
NCY 10--- DQBen Wu

Boys 9-10 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:26.47RYWC
1) Gavin Vesey 9 2) Cody Lippy 10
3) Daniel Naulaguari 10 4) Jake Vesey 10

1:16.11 2:26.47
A2 2:26.84NCY

1) Jack Haley 9 2) Jason Pastushan 10
3) Will Baynes 10 4) Ben Wu 10

1:14.85 2:26.84
A3 2:41.71WRAT

1) Jude Dequeljoe 10 2) Preston Siroka 9
3) Liam McMahon 10 4) Adam Lambert 10

1:22.34 2:41.71
A4 2:41.91RAYS

1) Nathan Malsheske 10 2) Alexander LeClair 10
3) Matthew Niro 10 4) Peter Zalewski 9

1:22.94 2:41.91
A5 3:03.02PSDY

1) Michael Frankowski 9 2) Sriram Pankanti 10
3) Neil Chaudhari 9 4) William Moles 10

1:29.50 3:03.02
A6 3:16.46WYW

1) Liam Keliehor 10 2) Dillon Bhutani 9
3) Gavin Lam 10 4) Gavin Bishop 9

1:29.11 3:16.46
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Boys 9-10 200 LC Meter Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:40.80NCY
1) Hudson Jang 9 2) Ben Wu 10
3) Jack Haley 9 4) Jaden Jang 10

1:27.72 2:40.80
A2 2:52.93RYWC

1) Jake Vesey 10 2) Daniel Li 10
3) Daniel Naulaguari 10 4) Gavin Vesey 9

1:33.45 2:52.93
A3 3:08.93RAYS

1) Nathan Malsheske 10 2) Alexander LeClair 10
3) Matthew Niro 10 4) Peter Zalewski 9

1:43.70 3:08.93
A4 3:10.33WRAT

1) Adam Lambert 10 2) Jude Dequeljoe 10
3) Liam McMahon 10 4) Michael Belpedio 10

1:34.29 3:10.33
A5 3:33.34PSDY

1) Michael Frankowski 9 2) Sriram Pankanti 10
3) William Moles 10 4) Neil Chaudhari 9

1:52.63 3:33.34
A6 3:54.09WYW

1) Gavin Bishop 9 2) Dillon Bhutani 9
3) Andrew Zhou 9 4) Liam Keliehor 10

Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FVYT 121 29.99Max Larock
PSDY 112 30.70Max Scalise
NCY 113 32.48Kalen Anbar
BSY 124 32.83Roan Riordan
NCY 115 32.85Sumner Pellegrini de Paur
NCY 126 32.96Strider Bennett
RAYS 117 33.19Matthew Whitaker
NCY 128 33.68Will Doran
NCY 129 34.54Nickie Adl
FVYT 1110 34.65Chase Stevens
GWYB 1211 34.76Ethan Fortin
NCY 1112 35.24Jeff Nagle
PSDY 1213 35.34Khrystos Yika-Nacarino
RYWC 1114 36.03Joey Sturino
BSY 1215 36.16Kenny Clark
NCY 1116 36.21Lance Van Huyssteen
BSY 1117 36.59Sri Vangeepuram
WRAT 1118 37.55Max Mellick
WRAT 1119 38.77Kareem Abouzeid
RAYS 1120 39.39Davis Kroll
RYWC 1121 41.19Jordi Padros
RAYS 1122 42.46Michael Zalewski
PSDY 1123 42.97Sebastian Raz-Guzman
WYW 1124 45.49Ryan Crawford
WYW 1125 45.51Aaron Friedman

Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RYWC 121 1:05.86Ian Lee
32.00 1:05.86

FVYT 122 1:06.63Max Larock
31.01 1:06.63

RYWC 123 1:08.10Timmy Regan
33.16 1:08.10

RYWC 124 1:09.12Chase Vesey
32.76 1:09.12

PSDY 115 1:09.90John Frankowski
34.23 1:09.90

PSDY 116 1:10.88Max Scalise
34.12 1:10.88

RYWC 127 1:11.35KC Green
34.49 1:11.35

NCY 12*8 1:12.37Michael Rivas
34.79 1:12.37

NCY 11*8 1:12.37Ben Madan
34.92 1:12.37

NCY 1110 1:14.28Kalen Anbar
36.09 1:14.28

NCY 1211 1:15.09Will Doran
35.48 1:15.09

PSDY 1112 1:15.45Alexander Khilko
36.83 1:15.45

PSDY 1213 1:17.50Khrystos Yika-Nacarino
37.28 1:17.50

WRAT 1114 1:17.77Riley Twiss
36.95 1:17.77

FVYT 1115 1:17.85Chase Stevens
37.92 1:17.85

GWYB 1216 1:19.22Douglas Tran
WRAT 1217 1:19.57Hugh Hutchinson

36.74 1:19.57
NCY 1118 1:19.76Lance Van Huyssteen

40.03 1:19.76
NCY 1119 1:22.89Jeff Nagle

38.70 1:22.89
BSY 1120 1:24.59Sri Vangeepuram

39.47 1:24.59
WRAT 1121 1:35.57Drew Andrade

43.57 1:35.57
RAYS 1122 1:40.80Michael Zalewski

46.26 1:40.80
RYWC 1123 1:45.75Jordi Padros

48.46 1:45.75

Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FVYT 121 35.61Max Larock
RYWC 122 37.17Andrew Yu
NCY 123 37.79Nickie Adl
RYWC 124 38.51Timmy Regan
RYWC 125 39.06Aidan Crossfield
WRAT 116 39.29Riley Twiss
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(Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GWYB 127 40.81Douglas Tran
WRAT 128 40.93Hugh Hutchinson
BSY 129 42.08Roan Riordan
BSY 1210 43.60Kenny Clark
PSDY 1111 44.67Alexander Khilko
NCY 1212 44.90Will Doran
BSY 1113 45.70Sri Vangeepuram
WRAT 1114 46.24Kareem Abouzeid
RAYS 1115 46.61Davis Kroll
WYW 1116 52.18Ryan Crawford
WRAT 1117 53.84Drew Andrade
WYW 1118 58.93Aaron Friedman
NCY 1119 59.41Drew Logsdon

Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RYWC 121 1:16.42Ian Lee
36.95 1:16.42

RYWC 122 1:21.91Aidan Crossfield
41.13 1:21.91

NCY 123 1:22.12Nickie Adl
39.94 1:22.12

PSDY 114 1:23.98John Frankowski
42.24 1:23.98

WRAT 115 1:24.55Riley Twiss
40.78 1:24.55

RYWC 126 1:26.51KC Green
42.74 1:26.51

WRAT 127 1:26.95Hugh Hutchinson
41.46 1:26.95

PSDY 118 1:27.27Max Scalise
41.43 1:27.27

RAYS 119 1:28.10Matthew Whitaker
43.73 1:28.10

GWYB 1210 1:29.93Douglas Tran
42.53 1:29.93

RYWC 1111 1:32.49Joey Sturino
44.20 1:32.49

NCY 1112 1:32.78Ben Madan
43.69 1:32.78

NCY 1113 1:33.63Lance Van Huyssteen
46.83 1:33.63

WRAT 1114 1:33.64Max Mellick
46.73 1:33.64

PSDY 1215 1:37.32Khrystos Yika-Nacarino
49.74 1:37.32

FVYT 1116 1:38.58Brody Jacobson
46.81 1:38.58

PSDY 1117 1:45.94Sebastian Raz-Guzman
49.16 1:45.94

Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RYWC 121 41.36Andrew Yu
RYWC 122 41.43Timmy Regan

RYWC 113 42.98Kristofer Janney
BSY 114 43.66Justin Wu
NCY 115 46.18Sumner Pellegrini de Paur
NCY 126 46.60Michael Rivas
PSDY 117 49.14Sebastian Raz-Guzman
BSY 118 50.26Winston Wu
FVYT 119 50.70Chase Stevens
GWYB 1210 51.70Ethan Fortin
WRAT 1111 55.88Drew Andrade
WRAT 1112 55.89Kareem Abouzeid
RAYS 11*13 58.77Davis Kroll
RYWC 11*13 58.77Jordi Padros
NCY 1115 58.91Drew Logsdon
WYW 1116 1:03.72Ryan Crawford

Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RYWC 121 1:25.61KC Green
40.26 1:25.61

NCY 122 1:27.22Strider Bennett
40.22 1:27.22

GWYB 123 1:33.46Nathan Stellmach
43.49 1:33.46

RYWC 114 1:33.47Kristofer Janney
46.15 1:33.47

RAYS 115 1:33.71Matthew Whitaker
46.80 1:33.71

NCY 116 1:38.23Kalen Anbar
46.66 1:38.23

RYWC 127 1:38.47Aidan Crossfield
45.71 1:38.47

NCY 118 1:43.55Sumner Pellegrini de Paur
48.28 1:43.55

RYWC 119 1:46.69Joey Sturino
47.61 1:46.69

NCY 1110 2:10.99Drew Logsdon
1:04.60 2:10.99

Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 11*1 36.94Jeff Nagle
BSY 11*1 36.94Justin Wu
BSY 123 41.17Roan Riordan
GWYB 124 41.79Ethan Fortin
NCY 115 42.45Ben Madan
BSY 116 42.84Winston Wu
WRAT 117 45.44Max Mellick
FVYT 118 48.73Brody Jacobson
BSY 129 49.68Kenny Clark
RAYS 1110 55.20Michael Zalewski
WYW 11--- DQAaron Friedman

Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 121 1:18.65Michael Rivas
36.53 1:18.65

RYWC 122 1:20.64Chase Vesey
37.68 1:20.64
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(Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Butterfly)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

PSDY 113 1:26.77John Frankowski
39.38 1:26.77

GWYB 124 1:30.56Nathan Stellmach
40.07 1:30.56

PSDY 115 1:37.92Alexander Khilko
42.12 1:37.92

Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RYWC 121 2:42.67Andrew Yu
RYWC 122 2:47.26Ian Lee
RYWC 123 2:58.54Chase Vesey
NCY 124 3:00.38Strider Bennett
RYWC 115 3:00.94Kristofer Janney
GWYB 126 3:01.35Nathan Stellmach
BSY 117 3:07.59Justin Wu
BSY 118 3:18.20Winston Wu
FVYT 119 3:34.15Brody Jacobson

Boys 11-12 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:27.93RYWC
1) Ian Lee 12 2) Timmy Regan 12
3) Chase Vesey 12 4) Andrew Yu 12

1:06.26 4:27.93
A2 5:03.28NCY

1) Strider Bennett 12 2) Ben Madan 11
3) Will Doran 12 4) Kalen Anbar 11

1:15.01 5:03.28
A3 5:20.21BSY

1) Justin Wu 11 2) Kenny Clark 12
3) Winston Wu 11 4) Roan Riordan 12

1:20.48 5:20.21
A4 5:28.20WRAT

1) Hugh Hutchinson 12 2) Max Mellick 11
3) Drew Andrade 11 4) Riley Twiss 11

1:16.07 5:28.20
A5 5:33.66PSDY

1) Sebastian Raz-Guzman 11 2) Alexander Khilko 11
3) Khrystos Yika-Nacarino 12 4) John Frankowski 11

1:30.71 5:33.66

Boys 11-12 400 LC Meter Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:57.13RYWC
1) Ian Lee 12 2) KC Green 12
3) Andrew Yu 12 4) Timmy Regan 12

1:13.77 2:38.47 3:50.27 4:57.13
A2 5:25.23NCY

1) Nickie Adl 12 2) Strider Bennett 12
3) Michael Rivas 12 4) Ben Madan 11

1:22.80 2:51.50 4:10.14 5:25.23
A3 5:51.40PSDY

1) Max Scalise 11 2) Alexander Khilko 11
3) John Frankowski 11 4) Khrystos Yika-Nacarino 12

1:25.17 3:02.68 4:28.51 5:51.40

A4 6:06.30BSY
1) Winston Wu 11 2) Roan Riordan 12
3) Justin Wu 11 4) Kenny Clark 12

1:43.43 3:17.25 4:48.50 6:06.30
A--- DQWRAT

1) Hugh Hutchinson 12 2) Riley Twiss 11
3) Max Mellick 11 4) Kareem Abouzeid 11

1:27.04 3:13.63 4:45.80 DQ

Boys 13-14 50 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 141 27.33Conway Zhou
RYWC 132 28.90Matthew Lin
RAYS 143 29.28Brian Egan
PSDY 144 29.45Pragun Sharma
VSYM 135 30.03Kyle Wisialowski
NCY 136 30.35Griffin Trygg
RYWC 147 31.20Jorge Velasquez
RYWC 148 31.36Omar Afifi
VSYM 139 31.54Daniel Luo
NCY 1310 32.01Cole Williams
NCY 1411 33.02Brent Aguilar
WYW 1412 33.52Jerry Yu
NCY 1413 33.57William Fannon
WYW 1314 33.59Maxwell Downing
VSYM 1315 34.01Jack Wiley
WYW 1416 34.83Matthew Donovan
GWYB 1417 35.54Jakob Laferriere
VSYM 1418 35.85Ian Whitehouse
NCY 1319 41.80JP Casey

Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FVYT 131 1:00.60Alex Beauchene
28.89 1:00.60

RYWC 132 1:02.41Matthew Lin
29.50 1:02.41

RYWC 143 1:04.37Thomas Foster
30.93 1:04.37

PSDY 144 1:04.78Pragun Sharma
30.71 1:04.78

RYWC 135 1:04.84Timothy Turnbull
31.35 1:04.84

RAYS 146 1:05.96Brian Egan
31.01 1:05.96

NCY 147 1:06.59Sebastian Brice
32.17 1:06.59

VSYM 138 1:07.14Kyle Wisialowski
32.09 1:07.14

NCY 139 1:07.68Griffin Trygg
32.06 1:07.68

RYWC 1410 1:08.82Jorge Velasquez
32.84 1:08.82

PSDY 1411 1:10.36Nolan Lovegrove
32.86 1:10.36

RYWC 1412 1:11.06Omar Afifi
33.98 1:11.06
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(Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

VSYM 1313 1:12.05Daniel Luo
34.20 1:12.05

WYW 1314 1:12.16Nate Newcomer
35.08 1:12.16

WYW 1415 1:12.18Matthew Lamanna
34.50 1:12.18

BSY 1416 1:12.89Christian Robles
35.09 1:12.89

NCY 1317 1:13.16Cole Williams
33.86 1:13.16

WYW 1418 1:15.47Connor Frederickson
35.72 1:15.47

BSY 1319 1:17.24Shane Miller
36.40 1:17.24

NCY 1420 1:17.57Brent Aguilar
36.89 1:17.57

VSYM 1321 1:18.43Jack Wiley
37.43 1:18.43

GWYB 1422 1:18.87Jakob Laferriere
36.12 1:18.87

VSYM 1423 1:21.26Ian Whitehouse
37.20 1:21.26

NCY 1324 1:36.48JP Casey
43.48 1:36.48

NCY 14--- DQWilliam Fannon
33.37 DQ

Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FVYT 131 2:14.76Alex Beauchene
RAYS 132 2:23.26Tyler Heidgerd
RYWC 133 2:30.92Christopher Roewer
RYWC 144 2:32.31Kevin Tang
NCY 135 2:32.66Griffin Trygg
NCY 146 2:34.55William Fannon
NCY 137 2:36.51Cole Williams
RYWC 148 2:37.98Omar Afifi
BSY 149 2:41.06Christian Robles
PSDY 1410 2:44.58Nolan Lovegrove
WYW 1411 2:50.06Jerry Yu
WYW 1312 2:51.87William Trentos
NCY 1413 2:53.79Brent Aguilar

Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAYS 131 1:09.89Tyler Heidgerd
33.75 1:09.89

VSYM 142 1:10.80Dan Chen
34.83 1:10.80

PSDY 143 1:11.34John Barsanti
34.77 1:11.34

PSDY 144 1:20.26Nolan Lovegrove
39.62 1:20.26

BSY 145 1:29.36Christian Robles

RYWC 146 1:33.02Jorge Velasquez
43.14 1:33.02

WYW 14--- DQMatthew Donovan

Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAYS 131 2:33.02Tyler Heidgerd
VSYM 142 2:34.44Dan Chen
NCY 143 2:36.98Conway Zhou
FVYT 134 2:40.27Liam Dunnigan
RYWC 135 2:53.03Christopher Roewer
RYWC 136 2:59.22Joseph Maccione
WYW 137 3:01.32Maxwell Downing

Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

PSDY 141 1:17.75John Barsanti
35.79 1:17.75

RYWC 142 1:24.34Kevin Tang
39.13 1:24.34

RYWC 143 1:26.24Thomas Foster
41.74 1:26.24

NCY 144 1:30.75Sebastian Brice
42.32 1:30.75

GWYB 145 1:36.19Jakob Laferriere
48.23 1:36.19

WYW 146 1:37.06Jerry Yu
44.72 1:37.06

VSYM 147 1:46.51Ian Whitehouse
49.92 1:46.51

VSYM 138 1:47.00Jack Wiley
53.92 1:47.00

WYW 139 1:49.64William Trentos
51.03 1:49.64

WYW 1310 1:50.64Nate Newcomer
50.87 1:50.64

NCY 1311 1:55.22JP Casey
53.25 1:55.22

WYW 14--- DQMatthew Donovan
52.17 DQ

Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 141 2:51.34Conway Zhou
37.77 1:22.61 2:05.51 2:51.34

PSDY 142 2:55.13John Barsanti
39.13 1:24.71 2:09.77 2:55.13

RYWC 143 3:00.06Leo Tamer
40.81 1:27.89 2:13.93 3:00.06

RYWC 144 3:01.27Thomas Foster
NCY 145 3:06.37Sebastian Brice
RYWC 136 3:15.74Timothy Turnbull

44.36 1:34.06 2:24.71 3:15.74
WYW 147 3:20.57Connor Frederickson
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Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FVYT 131 1:09.80Alex Beauchene
31.60 1:09.80

RYWC 132 1:14.66Matthew Lin
34.01 1:14.66

VSYM 133 1:15.17Kyle Wisialowski
36.17 1:15.17

RYWC 134 1:15.76Joseph Maccione
35.98 1:15.76

FVYT 135 1:17.74Liam Dunnigan
34.63 1:17.74

RAYS 146 1:18.04Brian Egan
34.45 1:18.04

PSDY 147 1:18.71Pragun Sharma
36.26 1:18.71

WYW 148 1:18.72Matthew Lamanna
36.21 1:18.72

WYW 139 1:23.64Maxwell Downing
38.14 1:23.64

VSYM 1310 1:25.63Daniel Luo
36.76 1:25.63

Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RYWC 131 2:53.55Timothy Turnbull
RYWC 142 2:53.72Leo Tamer
WYW 143 2:55.19Matthew Lamanna

Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

VSYM 141 2:33.99Dan Chen
FVYT 132 2:42.01Liam Dunnigan
RYWC 143 2:44.31Leo Tamer
RYWC 144 2:44.80Kevin Tang
RYWC 135 2:56.22Joseph Maccione
RYWC 136 2:57.72Christopher Roewer
WYW 147 3:00.48Connor Frederickson
BSY 138 3:14.20Shane Miller
WYW 139 3:16.93Nate Newcomer

Boys 13-14 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:20.89RYWC
1) Thomas Foster 14 2) Matthew Lin 13
3) Timothy Turnbull 13 4) Kevin Tang 14

1:03.57 4:20.89
A2 4:33.35NCY

1) Conway Zhou 14 2) Sebastian Brice 14
3) Griffin Trygg 13 4) William Fannon 14

1:01.24 4:33.35

Boys 13-14 400 LC Meter Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:52.87RYWC
1) Matthew Lin 13 2) Leo Tamer 14
3) Thomas Foster 14 4) Kevin Tang 14

1:11.75 4:52.87

A2 5:05.84NCY
1) Cole Williams 13 2) Conway Zhou 14
3) Sebastian Brice 14 4) Griffin Trygg 13

1:22.32 5:05.84

Boys 15 & Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RYWC 181 26.41Jacob Branchflower
FVYT 152 27.44Chris Weber
GWYB 173 27.45Evan Bombery
NCY 154 28.17Peter Sloan
RYWC 165 28.25Jack Bednar
NCY 156 28.67Richard Ettinger
GWYB 177 29.02Hunter Cripps
NCY 158 29.06Michael Kotlyar
BSY 159 29.36Alvin Gay
PSDY 1510 29.72Pete McMaster
NCY 1511 32.25Stephen Rivas
BSY 1512 32.56DJ Wheeler

Boys 15 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RYWC 181 57.17Jacob Branchflower
26.93 57.17

NCY 172 59.94Edward Rudman
29.24 59.94

GWYB 163 1:00.03Zachary Fell
30.15 1:00.03

GWYB 174 1:00.42Evan Bombery
29.59 1:00.42

GWYB 165 1:00.60Arion Mete
28.23 1:00.60

CDOG 156 1:01.63Jack Tucker
28.26 1:01.63

RYWC 157 1:01.64Spencer McLean
30.11 1:01.64

NCY 158 1:02.15Michael Kotlyar
30.14 1:02.15

NCY 159 1:02.29Jason Wu
29.32 1:02.29

NCY 1510 1:03.50Peter Sloan
31.16 1:03.50

BSY 1511 1:03.53Alvin Gay
31.06 1:03.53

RAYS 1612 1:03.56Brendon Egan
30.45 1:03.56

GWYB 1613 1:03.81Omari Solomon
29.99 1:03.81

GWYB 1714 1:03.91Jake Velleco
29.81 1:03.91

RAYS 1715 1:04.32Ryan Hickey
31.83 1:04.32

GWYB 1516 1:04.60Mark Forte
31.12 1:04.60

RAYS 1617 1:05.07Evan Bender
30.96 1:05.07
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(Boys 15 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GWYB 1718 1:05.56Hunter Cripps
30.30 1:05.56

RAYS 1619 1:07.84Ben Wakefield
31.60 1:07.84

PSDY 1520 1:09.01Pete McMaster
33.15 1:09.01

NCY 1521 1:10.79Stephen Rivas
34.21 1:10.79

BSY 1522 1:11.25DJ Wheeler
33.06 1:11.25

VSYM 1523 1:11.53Sam Fuchs
34.22 1:11.53

RYWC 1524 1:23.60John Daly
37.61 1:23.60

RYWC 18--- DQJames Cummings
30.59 DQ

CDOG 15--- DQLucas Racevicius
29.63 DQ

Boys 15 & Over 200 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RYWC 151 2:07.09Billy Regan
PSDY 162 2:10.37Oliver Rus
RYWC 173 2:13.57Dawson Stout
GWYB 174 2:13.76Evan Bombery
PSDY 165 2:14.62Christopher Zhang
RYWC 186 2:15.26James Cummings
RYWC 167 2:16.57Jack Bednar
RAYS 158 2:16.68Christopher Fryer
GWYB 169 2:17.01Zachary Fell
RYWC 1610 2:21.16McKenzie Joffrion
GWYB 1611 2:33.85Omari Solomon
NCY 1512 2:34.01Stephen Rivas
RAYS 1613 2:37.05Ben Wakefield

Boys 15 & Over 100 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 171 1:04.54Charlie Adl
31.19 1:04.54

FVYT 152 1:07.35Chris Weber
32.11 1:07.35

RAYS 163 1:08.73Brendon Egan
32.67 1:08.73

PSDY 154 1:09.02Ethan Keyes
34.19 1:09.02

RYWC 165 1:09.14Matt Howard
33.16 1:09.14

NCY 176 1:10.77Chris Cerulli
34.68 1:10.77

RAYS 167 1:13.16Evan Bender
36.13 1:13.16

GWYB 168 1:18.06Omari Solomon
36.61 1:18.06

PSDY 159 1:19.45Pete McMaster
38.20 1:19.45

Boys 15 & Over 200 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RYWC 171 2:23.66Dawson Stout
NCY 172 2:26.01Charlie Adl
FVYT 153 2:26.46Chris Weber
PSDY 154 2:28.71Ethan Keyes
RYWC 165 2:30.92Matt Howard
PSDY 166 2:35.03Christopher Zhang
RAYS 167 2:39.03Brendon Egan
NCY 158 2:41.93Richard Ettinger

Boys 15 & Over 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

PSDY 161 1:09.87Oliver Rus
32.78 1:09.87

RYWC 172 1:15.56Michael Li
34.99 1:15.56

RAYS 153 1:20.68Christopher Fryer
37.16 1:20.68

GWYB 154 1:23.07Mark Forte
39.96 1:23.07

NCY 175 1:24.14Chris Cerulli
38.80 1:24.14

NCY 176 1:24.60Mark Forese
38.77 1:24.60

VSYM 157 1:30.45Sam Fuchs
41.75 1:30.45

GWYB 178 1:31.30Hunter Cripps
41.89 1:31.30

RYWC 169 1:32.21McKinley Seaver
41.95 1:32.21

NCY 1710 1:36.21Edward Rudman
45.20 1:36.21

NCY 1511 1:37.75Jason Wu
RYWC 1512 1:46.92John Daly

49.56 1:46.92
RYWC 16--- DQJack Bednar

36.87 DQ

Boys 15 & Over 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RYWC 151 2:37.42Billy Regan
PSDY 162 2:44.24Oliver Rus
PSDY 163 2:44.96Christopher Zhang
RYWC 174 2:47.11Michael Li
BSY 155 3:04.47Alvin Gay
VSYM 156 3:11.86Sam Fuchs
NCY 157 3:36.51Jason Wu

Boys 15 & Over 100 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RYWC 181 1:02.19Jacob Branchflower
28.90 1:02.19

NCY 172 1:03.14Charlie Adl
28.82 1:03.14

RYWC 153 1:06.52Spencer McLean
30.14 1:06.52
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(Boys 15 & Over 100 LC Meter Butterfly)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 174 1:06.85Chris Cerulli
32.01 1:06.85

NCY 175 1:07.79Mark Forese
29.98 1:07.79

GWYB 176 1:09.87Jake Velleco
32.63 1:09.87

RYWC 167 1:09.90Matt Howard
32.85 1:09.90

GWYB 168 1:10.20Arion Mete
31.83 1:10.20

PSDY 159 1:13.29Ethan Keyes
34.81 1:13.29

RAYS 1710 1:13.96Ryan Hickey
33.86 1:13.96

NCY 1511 1:14.22Michael Kotlyar
33.50 1:14.22

RYWC 1612 1:16.05McKinley Seaver
33.09 1:16.05

NCY 1513 1:18.01Peter Sloan
35.98 1:18.01

NCY 1714 1:19.30Edward Rudman
37.39 1:19.30

BSY 1515 1:23.55DJ Wheeler
36.57 1:23.55

Boys 15 & Over 200 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RYWC 151 2:22.64Billy Regan
RYWC 162 2:52.90McKenzie Joffrion
GWYB 173 2:56.85Jake Velleco
GWYB 164 2:57.45Arion Mete

Boys 15 & Over 200 LC Meter IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RYWC 171 2:27.02Dawson Stout
RYWC 152 2:29.77Spencer McLean
GWYB 163 2:30.96Zachary Fell
RAYS 154 2:30.99Christopher Fryer
NCY 175 2:32.08Mark Forese
RAYS 176 2:36.61Ryan Hickey
RYWC 177 2:39.47Michael Li
RAYS 168 2:42.34Evan Bender
GWYB 159 2:43.88Mark Forte
RAYS 1610 2:50.13Ben Wakefield
RYWC 1611 2:50.45McKinley Seaver
RYWC 1812 2:51.89James Cummings
RYWC 1613 2:54.79McKenzie Joffrion

Boys 15 & Over 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:03.62NCY
1) Charlie Adl 17 2) Edward Rudman 17
3) Chris Cerulli 17 4) Mark Forese 17

59.66 4:03.62

A2 4:08.13PSDY
1) Pete McMaster 15 2) Ethan Keyes 15
3) Oliver Rus 16 4) Christopher Zhang 16

1:06.96 4:08.13
A3 4:10.44RYWC

1) Matt Howard 16 2) James Cummings 18
3) McKenzie Joffrion 16 4) Spencer McLean 15

59.24 4:10.44
A4 4:19.86RAYS

1) Brendon Egan 16 2) Ben Wakefield 16
3) Evan Bender 16 4) Christopher Fryer 15

Boys 15 & Over 400 LC Meter Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:26.30NCY
1) Edward Rudman 17 2) Peter Sloan 15
3) Charlie Adl 17 4) Mark Forese 17

1:09.93 4:26.30
A2 4:28.31RYWC

1) Dawson Stout 17 2) Michael Li 17
3) Jacob Branchflower 18 4) Billy Regan 15

1:08.80 4:28.31
A3 4:31.30PSDY

1) Ethan Keyes 15 2) Oliver Rus 16
3) Christopher Zhang 16 4) Pete McMaster 15

1:08.49 4:31.30
A4 4:47.36RAYS

1) Evan Bender 16 2) Christopher Fryer 15
3) Ryan Hickey 17 4) Brendon Egan 16

1:12.35 4:47.36


